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fantasy Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Hank & Beans 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 1929 1553 2490

five2many 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 1817 1609 2268

Mr. Football 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 1708 1675 2217

Cakeman 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 1709 1599 2313

Rw 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 1678 1752 2089

BIG BLUE 7 6 1 0.536 7-6-1 1431 1617 1779

Brett Z 7 6 1 0.536 7-6-1 1725 1785 2125

Pete Carroll 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 1774 1719 2227

Capped Out 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 1669 1538 2134

Herm's Worms 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 1652 1485 2102

Dr. PHIL 5 8 1 0.393 5-8-1 1709 1814 2085

Snake 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 1858 1791 2315

4 Sticks 4 9 1 0.321 4-9-1 1429 1813 1787

Justin 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 1480 1818 1942

picks only Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Gimarco 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Gail B 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Val-Ann 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Diane 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Neal 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Joe B. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Billy 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Kenny R 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Steve C 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Jon D 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Kenny O 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Nicole C 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Paul S 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

JP 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Lucke Glenn 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Laker 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Sal D 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

JJ 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Ryan S #21 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Tom 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Joe E 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Hank & Beans 2490

Snake 2315

Cakeman 2313

five2many 2268

Pete Carroll 2227

Mr. Football 2217

Capped Out 2134
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Brett Z 2125

Herm's Worms 2102

Rw 2089

Dr. PHIL 2085

Justin 1942

4 Sticks 1787

BIG BLUE 1779

Gimarco 0

Gail B 0

Val-Ann 0

Diane 0

Neal 0

Joe B. 0

Billy 0

Kenny R 0

Steve C 0

Jon D 0

Kenny O 0

Nicole C 0

Paul S 0

JP 0

Lucke Glenn 0

Laker 0

Sal D 0

JJ 0

Ryan S #21 0

Tom 0

Joe E 0
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